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ATLANTIC COUNTY TAX ASSESSORS

TAXING DISTRICT ASSESSORS

ABSECON CITY......cccoeviieeeninnane ‘A. E. Hooper
Harry Sutton
Joseph E. Mulholland
H. T. Staake, Jr.

ATLANTIC CITY........ T William Ferry
William Scanlan
BRIGANTINE CITY.......... crerennes .Chester Ambler

Frank J. Gans
Raymond K. Gwaltney

BUENA BbROUGH...................-Francis J. Andrews

BUENA VISTA TOWNSHIP........ Cosmo Leone

CORBIN CITY.......cccvvenen reearennanens R. J. Kulesza
Charles A. Demarest

EGG HARBOR CITY...........eeeeee Henry F.Rundio

August J. Dey
August F. Keiser

EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP........ Archie Adams
Wm. F. Roeske
Elbert Lee

ESTELL MANOR........... creeenere .eeee.John Wagner

Joseph Nicolosi
william Nikitich, Sec’y

FOLSOM BOROUGH........... «erernedoseph D. Ingemi
GALLOWAY TOWNSHIP............ Ray Platig
HAMILTON TOWNSHIP............. Joseph Venuti, Sr.
HAMMONTON.......ccoovvrnirrrnenens Joseph J. Paggi
M. L. Ruberton
George W.Campanella
LINWOOD..........ccecenevnee. ceensesesnss Stanley Gandy
Claude S. Dilks
Lewis W. Shaw
LONGPORT................ vevearsreessneensPaul M. Phillips
MARGATE................................-..Oscar J. Cressman
Jeffry Wolf
Herbert M. Gaskill
MULLICA TOWNSHIP.................Raymond Arnold
NORTHFIELD........... eeinnenreeresesend William J. Nunn, Jr.

Harold E. Williams
Joseph Breeden

PLEASANTVILLE. .........ornverneerenncAckely O. Elmer, i1
Harvey R. Gale
Virgil M. Conover

PORT REPUBLIC..............ccuveeeee. Genevieve Bennett
Newton W, Knauer
Cornelius Garrison, Jr.

SOMERS POINT.......ccccocimnnneeee. Charles J. Meskers
William S. Hartley
William M. Godfrey

VENTNOR CITY ................ sasesness Camillo DelLuca

Charles Brookens
James O. West

WEYMOUTH TOWNSHIP...........Bernard Netolicka

ADDRESS

City Hall

200 Euclid Drive

23 E. Church Street
1103 Seaside Avenue

City Hall
City Hall

City Hall
City Hall
City Hall

Laurel St., Landisville, N. J.
Tuckahoe Rd., Buena, N. J.

Aetna Drive
R.F.D., Woodbine, N, J.

31 Liverpool Avenue
156 Boston Avenue
134 Philadelphia Avenue

R.D. 1, Linwood, N. J.
R.D. 1, Pleasantville, N. J.
R.D. 1, Mays Landing, N. J.

Cumberland Avenue
Cumberland Avenue
Fifth Avenue

" Lake Drive, Folsom, N. J.

Municipal Bldg., Cologne

300 E.3rd St., Mays Landing

20 N. Liberty Street
570 Central Avenue
White Horse Pike

1031 Maple Avenue
211 W. Edgewood Avenue
2109 West Avenue

116 S. 15th Avenue

34 N. Clermont Avenue
9002 Monmouth Avenue
121 N. Quincy Avenue

Pleasant Mills Road
Sweetwater, Hommonton
125 Surrey Avenue

21 Jackson Avenue

2029 Cedarbridge Avenue

City Hall
726 Oxford Avenue
15 E.Plaza Place

Port Republic
Port Republic
Port Republic

613 Bay Avenue
414 Atlantic Avenue
40 W. Maryland Avenue

110 N. Newport Avenue
12 8. Jackson Avenue
115 N. Suffolk Avenue

14th Avenue., Dorothy, N. J.

TELEPHONE

641-2762
641-1967
641-5248

'641-1643

344-2121
344-2121

266-7421
266-7421
266-7421

691-3651
691-1289

628-2577
628-2571

965-0939
965-3376
965-0123

927-3475
641-3072
927-5230

476-4401
476-2493
476-2182

551-6826
641-2450
625-6231 g

561-1360 |
561-0570 . \
5610715 |
927-2019 |
927-3461
927-2070

822-4157

822-0184
822-7721
822-1075 or
344-4081

561-3177

641-1589
641-6854
641-3014

641-1541
641-3966
641-2096

641-3525
641-8637

927-3464
927-2041
927-3450

822-1536
822-2720
822-7826

476-2350















Total Amount of Miscellaneous Revenues (including Surplus
Revenues Appropnated) for the support of the County
Budget . .o ..

Rate per $100 to be apphed to Col. 11 for apportxonment of
County Taxes

Total County Taxes Appropriated

Less: Bank Stock Taxes Due County
Net County Taxes Apportioned (12 A III)
tAdjustments (Net Total 12 A IIb) 4

Total County Taxes Apportioned
(Including Adjustments—Total 12 A I)

$1,600,771.06

. $ .60431986

$5,604,521.55

$  53,206.89
$5,551,314.66
$ 15,210.63

$5,566,525.29

1Net Overpayments are added to the Net Taxes Apportioned and Net Underpayments are deducted.

***Bank Stock Tax Due Municipality
Bank Stock Tax Due County
Total Bank Stock Tax

EMANUEL HURST, President

IRENE E. POPPER
FLOYD M.SMITH

$ 53,206.88
$ 53,206.89
$ 106,413.77

Atlantic County Board of Taxation

Attest:

WILLIAM T. SOMERS,

Secretary.

Frank S. Farley, Treasurer of the County of Atlantic, does hereby certify
that the above is a true copy of the Abstract of Ratables and Exemptions in and
for the County of Atlantic, for the year 1964 (as filed with me by the Atlantic

County Board of Taxation on April 2,1964.)

FRANK S. FARLEY,
County Treasurer,




